

Division 12 - Catawba & Lincoln County

Asphalt Surface Treatment, Double Seal
WBS: 12SP.20185.3, 12SP.20555.3 DL00086

Bid Tabulations

Bids Opened: Tuesday May 26, 2015

					Hudson		Maymead	
LINE	SECT	ITEM DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	UNIT	Unit Bid	Amount Bid	Unit Bid	Amount Bid
1	800	Mobilization	1	LS	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
2	SP	Asphalt Surface Treatment, Double Seal	516195	SY	\$1.3260	\$684,474.57	\$1.12	\$578,138.40
3	SP	Emulsion for Asphalt Surface Treatment	284009	GAL	\$1.72	\$488,495.48	\$2.05	\$582,218.45
4	818	Blotting Sand	82	TON	\$30.00	\$2,460.00	\$45.00	\$3,690.00
5	858	Adjustment of Manholes	1	EA	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
6	858	Adjustment of Meter Boxes or Valve Boxes	3	EA	\$1,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$750.00	\$2,250.00
7	SP	WorkZone Adv & Warning Signs	1356	SF	\$5.40	\$7,322.40	\$5.90	\$8,000.40
8	SP	Temporary Traffic Control	1	LS	\$14,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$13,000.00	\$13,000.00
9	1205	Thermo Plastic Pvmt Markings Lines (16",120Mil)	100	LF	\$8.25	\$825.00	\$10.00	\$1,000.00
10	1205	Thermo Plastic Pvmt Markings Lines (24",120Mil)	50	LF	\$11.75	\$587.50	\$20.00	\$1,000.00
11	1205	Thermo Plastic Pvmt Markings Character (120mils)	4	LF	\$65.00	\$260.00	\$125.00	\$500.00
12	1205	Paint Pvmt Marking Lines (4")	1672750	LF	\$0.090	\$150,547.50	\$0.11	\$184,002.50
					\$1,366,972.45		\$1,399,799.75	
					Hudson		Maymead	

Engineer's Estimate: \$ 1,386,432.45